Material
Usable Area
Width
Height
Thickness
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Travertine Ossa

Slab Details

Travertine
50.2 ft*
113.38"
66.03"
3cm
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International Stone Distributor
Phone: 828.676.2271 Address: 155 Bradley Branch Rd Arden, NC 28704

isdistributor.com



